"1Javni stoping 2011"
Beograd, 21. - 22.5.2011

Disciplina 4
21.5.2011-17:35

Zenski, 50m Delfin/Fly

11 godina i stariji

Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2008

Rang
11 godina

VELJKOVIC, Lana
PAVIC, Ilvana
MANESKI, Anja
CVETKOVIC, Marija
BABIC, Dusica

6. MILIDRAGOVIC, Ivana
DSQ IGNJATOVIC, Helena

agrwhE

12 godina

MALETIC, Nadja
SOBAT, Bogdana
MARJANOVIC, Nikoleta
GOLJA, Tina
MILJKOVIC, Sofija

agrwnNE

13 godina

1. MILOSEVIC, Vanja
2. KAPUNAC, Milica
3. MILIKOVIC, Helena

14 godina

1. DASKALOVIC, Teodora
2. SAPONJIC, Anja
3. ZECEVIC, Teodora

15 godina

DIMITRIJEVIC, Marina
GOVEDARICA, Milica
BARAC, Ivana

ALL DIMMON, Arijanna
NIKOLIC, Teodora
POPOVIC, Sara

oukrwbhE

16 godina

1. IVANOVIC, Dragana
2. VELICKOVIC, Andjela
3. MRDAKOVIC, Iva

18 godina i stariji

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina
2. MIOC, Anja
3. HADZIC, Mia

G.R.

00 Crvena Zvezda

00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00  NUN - Beograd

00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
00  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
00 NUN - Beograd

00 SRKRebro

99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
99  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
99  Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
99 Tent

99  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
98  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

97  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
97  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

96  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
96  Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd
96  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
95 Crvena Zvezda
95  Plivacki klub,,Barakuda"Beograd

91  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

Vreme Bodova

39.52
44.10
45.67
50.18
52.55
54.99
53.70

40.44
41.78
44.93
48.47
53.35

31.40
32.96
42.39

36.96
45.18
45.39

3211
32.14
35.14
36.02
37.43
43.06

32.10
32.12
36.36

30.96

93  Plivacki klub "Beogradski plivacki klub" Be8grad

93  Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd

31.77

280
202
182
137
119
104

261
237
191
152
114

559
483
227

343
188
185

522
521
399
370
330
217

523
522
360

583
574
539

Splash Meet Manager 11, Version 11.1.15068

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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